江苏稳不落配线器材有限公司
WENBULUO ELECTRICAL CO.,LTD
结束带编织网管系列
江 苏 稳 不 落 配 线 器 材 有 限 公 司
江苏省昆山市熊庄路25号
0512-36602880
一站式电气辅材解决方案·助力电气用户采购更轻松

             the tinned wire to the ground.
Functions: Prevent electromagnetic wave interference and shieldinterference source effectively.
AvailableTemperature: -15℃-+60℃
J-03
型号
Model
宽
Width
(mm)
束径
Dimeter
(mm)
长度
Length
(m)
PBA-10 71 10
25M
PBA-15 91 15
PBA-20 105 20
PBA-25 115 25
PBA-30 130 30
PBA-40 160 40
PBA-50 190 50
PBA-70 255 70
PBA-100 348 100
型号
Model
宽
Width
(mm)
束径
Dimeter
(mm)
长度
Length
(m)
PBC-10 71 10
25M
PBC-15 91 15
PBC-20 105 20
PBC-25 115 25
PBC-30 130 30
PBC-40 160 40
PBC-50 190 50
PBC-70 255 70
PBC-100 348 100
型号
Model
宽
Width
(mm)
束径
Dimeter
(mm)
长度
Length
(m)
PBB-10 71 10
25M
PBB-15 91 15
PBB-20 105 20
PBB-25 115 25
PBB-30 130 30
PBB-40 160 40
PBB-50 190 50
PBB-70 255 70
PBB-100 348 100
型号
Model
宽
Width
(mm)
束径
Dimeter
(mm)
长度
Length
(m)
PBD-15 91 15
25M
PBD-20 110 20
PBD-25 125 25
PBD-30 143 30
PBD-40 174 40
PBD-50 205 50
PBD-70 262 70
PBD-100 358 100
J
Wenbuluo
J
一 站 式 电 气 辅 材 解 决 方 案 · 助 力 电 气 采 购 用 户 更 轻 松 结

Usage: Cover the outer layer of protection wire. After coinciding with conductive fabric covered wire, stick the velcro to coincide the metal
             net with the tinned wire andconnect the tinned wire to the ground.
Functions: Prevent and beautification KF the wires convenience in dismounting and repeated use.
AvailableTemperature: -15℃-+60℃
型号
Model
宽
Width
(mm)
束径
Dimeter
(mm)
长度
Length
(m)
PBE-15 95 15
25M
PBE-20 110 20
PBE-25 125 25
PBE-30 143 30
PBE-40 174 40
PBE-50 205 50
PBE-70 262 70
PBE-100 358 100
型号
Model
宽
Width
(mm)
束径
Dimeter
(mm)
长度
Length
(m)
PBF-15 95 15
25M
PBF-20 110 20
PBF-25 125 25
PBF-30 143 30
PBF-40 174 40
PBF-50 205 50
PBF-70 262 70
PBF-100 358 100
型号
Model
宽
Width

型号
Model
宽
Width
(mm)
束径
Dimeter
(mm)
长度
Length
(m)
PC-60 60 12
75M
PC-67 67 15
PC-80 80 19
PC-100 100 25
PC-120 120 31
PC-140 140 37
PC-148 148 40
PC-160 160 44
PC-180 180 50
PC-202 202 57
PC-210 210 60
PC-242 242 70
PC-335 335 100
PC-495 495 150
型号
Model
宽
Width

Color.Black.
Application: Wrapping most wires.
Functions: Protection and beautify wiring, the disassembly is convent and the sealing performance is good.
AvailableTemperature: -40℃-+150℃
型号
Model
宽
Width
(mm)
束径
Dimeter
(mm)
长度
Length
(m)
PBAN-10 57 10
50M
PBAN-15 75 15
PBAN-20 90 20
PBAN-25 100 25
PBAN-30 115 30
PBAN-40 146 40
PBAN-50 175 50
PBAN-70 241 70
PBAN-100 333 100
型号
Model
宽
Width

DPCG(B)-100 340 100
型号
Model
宽
Width
(mm)
束径
Dimeter
(mm)
长度
Length
(m)
JPC-005 5 6
100M
JPC-008 8 9
JPC-010 10 11
JPC-013 13 14
JPC-016 16 17 50M
JPC-019 19 20
25M
JPC-025 25 27
JPC-030 30 32
JPC-038 38 40
JPC-050 50 52
J
Wenbuluo
J
一 站 式 电 气 辅 材 解 决 方 案 · 助 力 电 气 采 购 用 户 更 轻 松 结